
USERS WITHOUT PERMISSIONS

Crawls the selected site collections and lists SharePoint users who have not been assigned to any SharePoint
group and to whom no permissions have been directly assigned. This will include users with “Limited Access”
who remain even after they no longer have permissions for any specific item in the site collection, allowing you
to remove these unnecessary users from the entire site collection.

Date: 1/13/2017 9:40 AM

Web Applications: SharePoint Intranet - 81

Site Collections: /sites/blue-yonder-airlines

Principal Login Name

Site: http://sp1:81/sites/blue-yonder-airlines

Chad Collins i:0#.w|contoso\ccollins

Charles McLeod i:0#.w|contoso\cmcleod

Doris Kellar i:0#.w|contoso\dkellar

Eva Owens i:0#.w|contoso\eowens

Henry Dunton i:0#.w|contoso\hdunton

Jackie Harden i:0#.w|contoso\jharden

Joel Brooks i:0#.w|contoso\jbrooks

Kathryn Bailey i:0#.w|contoso\kbailey

Mary Cruz i:0#.w|contoso\mcruz

Matthew McElligott CONTOSO\mmcelligott

Mayra Maars CONTOSO\mmaars

Samuel Stine i:0#.w|contoso\sstine

Tamara Barber i:0#.w|contoso\tbarber

Zepp Dorshorst i:0#.w|contoso\zepp.dorshorst
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